
05.06.2022 · 10:38 h.

Times SS 2
Tempos PE 2

Coroa Da Mata 1 · 9,450 km. TODOS

POS N ENTRANT / DRIVER / CODRIVER
CONCORRENTE / PILOTO / NAVEGADOR

NAT
NAC

VEHICLE
VIATURA

CL
GR

TIME
TEMPO
(KM/H)

DIFF 1. / PREV
DIF 1º / ANT

1 1   Rúben Rodrigues (AUTO ACOREANA RACING)
Rúben Rodrigues
Estevão Rodrigues

Citroën
C3 Rally2

1 / 16
1 / X5

7:23.1
(76,78)

+0.0
+0.0

2 4   PLAY RACING (PLAY RACING)
Pedro Câmara
João Câmara

Citroën
C3 Rally2

2 / 16
2 / X5

7:29.1
(75,75)

+6.0
+6.0

3 2   TEAM ALEM MAR (TEAM ALEM MAR)
Luís Miguel Rego
Jorge Henriques

Skoda
Fabia Rally2 evo

3 / 16
3 / X5

7:35.8
(74,64)

+12.7
+6.7

4 3   TEAM ALEM MAR (TEAM ALEM MAR)
Bruno Amaral
Sancho Eiró

Ford
Fiesta R5

4 / 16
4 / X5

7:48.7
(72,58)

+25.6
+12.9

5 5   Gilberto Ferreira
Gilberto Ferreira
Manuel Lemos

Ford
Escort RS Cosworth

1 / 14
1 / X3

9:10.5
(61,80)

+1:47.4
+1:21.8

6 6   Hélder Miranda
Hélder Miranda
Rui Teixeira

Seat
Ibiza 6K2

1 / 10
1 / X2

9:11.6
(61,68)

+1:48.5
+1.1

7 7   Bruno Tavares
Bruno Tavares
André Seabra

Citroën
C2 R2 MAX

1 / 2
1 / P1

9:22.1
(60,52)

+1:59.0
+10.5

8 10   Sérgio Silva
Sérgio Silva
Ricardo Melo

Renault
Clio RS R3T

1 / 4
1 / P2

9:31.0
(59,58)

+2:07.9
+8.9

9 8   Rui Torres
Rui Torres
Marco Martins

Ford
Escort RS MK2

1 / 11
2 / X2

9:32.6
(59,41)

+2:09.5
+1.6

10 16   Ricardo Silva
Ricardo Silva
Nelson Dinis

Citroën
Saxo CUP

2 / 2
2 / P1

9:32.6
(59,41)

+2:09.5
+0.0

11 12   João Faria
João Faria
Carlos Melo

Peugeot
206 RC

1 / 3
2 / P2

9:36.3
(59,03)

+2:13.2
+3.7

12 11   Rúben Santos
Rúben Santos
Nuno Pereira

Peugeot
106 1.6

1 / 9
1 / X1

9:40.4
(58,61)

+2:17.3
+4.1

13 9   Filipe Marques
Filipe Marques
Edgar Silva

Citroën
Saxo CUP

3 / 2
3 / P1

10:06.3
(56,11)

+2:43.2
+25.9

14 20   Paul Barbosa
Paul Barbosa
Dimas Barbosa

Peugeot
205 2.0

2 / 10
3 / X2

10:20.6
(54,82)

+2:57.5
+14.3

15 17   Francisco Costa
Francisco Costa
Luís Faria

Peugeot
206 RC

2 / 3
3 / P2

10:26.3
(54,32)

+3:03.2
+5.7

16 15   José Rodrigues
José Rodrigues
Ivone Rodrigues

Toyota
Yaris 1.3

1 / 1
4 / P1

10:31.4
(53,88)

+3:08.3
+5.1

17 19   David Paiva
David Paiva
Emanuel Cabral

Peugeot
306 2.0

3 / 10
4 / X2

10:42.1
(52,98)

+3:19.0
+10.7

18 18   Mário Jorge
Mário Jorge
Camila Jorge

Hyundai
Getz 1.5D

1 / 15
1 / X4

11:19.7
(50,05)

+3:56.6
+37.6

19 21   Ruben Borges
Ruben Borges
Rúben Silva

Skoda
Fabia RS TDI

2 / 15
2 / X4

11:33.7
(49,04)

+4:10.6
+14.0

RETIREMENTS
DESISTENTES

Stage
Especial

Reason
Motivo

14   Hélder Pimentel
Hélder Pimentel
Filipe Tavares

Toyota
Yaris 1.3

1
P1

2 WITHDRAWN
ABANDONO

www.atodomotor.com Subject to confirmation
Sujeto a confirmação


